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Global Investor Hide Latest pricing Adviser name Additional information Options menu with adviser
navigation directory directory date initials which houses
search logout button & T&Cs
- L | O
Adviser view /
.'. E Send feedback
APE X

Adviser name & date

Your adviser name will be

, O m Investor
displayed here as well the latest _ =
pricing date. Aﬂ?:ﬁfr dlre CtO ry
O

Investor directory

An investor / investment keyword 53 investors found

search will provide quick access
to your investors throughout the susan Michael-John

portal. The search will use a
predictive experience to quickly il L e
show search results as keywords
are typed. Additionally, the "<’

enables the directory to be hidden

Oliver McDonald

so the portal can be presented to Active investments

an investor without exposing other

iInvestors details.
Abid Graham

Active iInvestments

Highlights

This component displays high-
) Rehan Hayward
level figures across all of your

investors (incl 'Total value’ and Active investments

"Total investments’) for open &

closed investments based on the

latest pricing date. Cassie Hodge

Active Investments

Funds under management

I ' Nathaniel M
This component displays all of athaniel ivicore

your investor's investments, Active investments

broken down by specific

categories. You can filter by

Investment Type e.g. Retail / KS Sunny Marshall

and Fee rate band. Active investments

Additional information Kara Galloway

Certain components across the Active investments

adviser portal may show a [i] icon.

Pressing this provides details of O

how calculations are made, data is
gathered and definitions for that
specific component.

Investor directory

C{ Search investor name

$203,331,943

1

$157,398,112

ps

545,799

1

415,125

1

207,587

2

367,222

1

354,756

1

534,979

s

Adviser O
Stephanie Philips

Highlights i

lotal value

*15,000,000

Investments breakdown

Type Fee rate
Total investors Total investments
5 0 O 6 5 Rate % Investments
Mot set 2
0.0-0.3 27
0.3-0.5 29
0.5-0.8 58
0.8-1.0 16
1.0+ 7

230

Highlight data across an adviser’s
investor's and their investments

Funds under mgmt

Amount &

100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

100,000,000

500,000,000

FUM component with breakdowns
of Investment type and fee rates

5.00

15.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

100.00



Highlights across all an Link to reveal Investor name Date range text Quick pick date
investor's investments further investor periods
details
L
Investor view /
’. E Send feedback SP
APEX
Investor name & date
eriods i )

P ) Investor X < Adviser / Investor
The investors name is displayed in ) . .
this area along with quick pick ﬁf?!ff’ dII'ECtOI'y Susanne MlChaEI'JOhn o
date periods. The quick pick i i i
periods are dynamically created Q YT S Pt O O
based on the age of the oldest E Investor details O ' . TAug 21 to 1Feb 22 3m Bm 12m Inception Custom

investments' data to the latest
pricing date. Changing a date
period will update all content in
the view.

will be set to the inception period APX000001
Oliver McDonald $157,398,112 $ %
back from the latest pricing date. 2221222;222 22'22
ez Type KiwiSaver/Retail
Active investments 2
=%
Contributions Withdrawals Vol 2999599
, 1 Abid Graham $545,799 . ( g O} Start date 13 Jun 21
This component displays ) -
3 : 32 Gains [ losses (Tax paid) / rebate
aggregated high-level details for a Active investments 1 " »
specific investor and their 90;350 ( 150)
investments broken down into key APX000002
financial figures Rehan Hayward 415,125
d . CLOSED
i Fees & docs i . —
Active investments 1 Tf!-"F"E KiwiSaver/Retail
, , Cassie Hodge $207,587 O DOEHTEIE viewall > O Return 0.00%
This component displays all of
) Lt : Start date dd Mmm yy
your investor's investments, Active investments 2 Date KiwiSaver $ Retail § |
. . o ] Closed date dd Mmm yy
profiling key financial information
and current status. March 22 10.00 15.00
Nathaniel Moore 67,222
February 22 10.00 15.00
Statuses that can be shown are AAis (RS AR ia . ArADoNOnS
3 iy ing’ January 21 10.00 15.00
Closed,, ‘Closure pending’ and nuary WAITING FOR FUNDS TO BE RECEIVED AND INVESTED
‘Awaiting funds to be received and
December 21 10.00 15.00 iwi i
et Sunny Marshall $54,756 o Type KhwiSavenBetal
Val 0#999 999,999
N October 21 10.00 15.00 i
Active investments 1 Return 0.00%
Fees & docs Oct 21 - Apr 22 50.00 75.00 Start date - ==
This component will display il Kara Galloway 334 979 *Fees are based on date paid and calculated at the end of each month o
Aggregated fees and documents o e 2

across all an investor's
iInvestments.

53 investors found

O Highlights i

Investments i

Toggle to change listing
content. Fees is set as the
default state

Investment list with specific investment
‘View all’ will expand the statuses that click through to further
listing to full screen investment information

h.
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Highlights for the specific Investment code Breadcrumb Funds list with specific
investment being viewed fund details
Investment /
- ’.-, E Send feedback SP

ViIew APEX
Header with investments 1) I“VEStor X <Z Adviser / Investor / Investment O
The header area will provide ﬁ:;:f:f d""ECtO ry APX000001 O
access to specific investment data
and the date picker '

Q, Ssearch investor name B .

M  Investment details 3 1Aug21to 1Feb22 @EP sm  em | 12m |  inception | | custom

53 investors found I

Highlights
Detailed highlights will display key

Funds

investment information.

Susanne Michael-John $203,331,¢ O Highlig hts 1

Total value Owverall return
Funds NZ Equities
Oliver McDonald $157,398,112 $415125 718% G
This component will list all the ! 5
) ; ez Value $999 999 999
funds that the investment is Active investments e R 99.99%
invested in with key fund Contributions Withdrawals eturn :
" : Target asset allocation (as at now) 99.99x
information. $s50 000 $60 000
Abid Graham $545,799 ' ( J } Actual asset allocation 99.99%
e Gains [ losses Tax paid / rebates
Active iInvestments 1
Transactions & docs $7.500 (3150)
, P NZ Bonds
This component will display the
. Rehan Hayward 415,125
latest transaction and documents . : Value £999,999,999
across the currently viewed Active investments 1 Tra nsa Ctlons & docs : Return 99.99x
investment. Target asset allocation (as at now) 99.99%
R T i i y Actual asset allocation 99.99%
Cassle Hoaga $207 587 o Transaction: Documents View all o L
A EihiE IEGEETaRES 3 Date Description Amount 3
International Equities
15 Feb 22 Contribution 15,000.00
Mathaniel Moore 367222 Value 999,999,999
o 14 Feb 22 Employee contrib 1,400.00 .. 99.99+
Active iInvestments 1
14 Feh 22 Employer contrib 1,400.00 Target asset allocation (as at now) 99.99x
Actual asset allocation 99.99x
Sunny Marshall $54 756 01 Feb 22 Fees -100.00
7 28 Jan 22 Withdrawal -20,000.00
Active iInvestments 1
International Bonds
14 Jan 22 Employee contrib 1,400.00
" ooy A e Value 999 999 999
ey : Viewing 250 transactions Return 99.99%
Active investments 2 Target asset allocation (as at now) 99.99%
Actual asset allocation 99.99x

Toggle to change listing content.
Transactions is set as the default state and
fees are not available in investment view

‘View all’ button will expand
the listing to full screen

h.
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Custom date
picker -
Investor &
investments
view

Date period and button

The date picker will be enhanced
so historic data can be viewed via
a custom date picker accessed by
a new button in the header area.

Custom date picker

A new date picker provides
custom ‘'To' and '‘From’' dates to be
selected.

h.
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Custom date picker

0.

APEX

)

Adviser
view

Investor X
directory

Q, Search investor name

53 investors found

Susan Michael-John $203,331,943

2
L

Oliver McDonald $157,398,112

Active investments 2

E Send feedback SP

< Adviser / Investor

Susanne Michael-John

O
D Investment details - . T1Aug 21 to 1Feb 22 1m 3am Bm 12m Inception Custom
Highlights i Investments i
Total value Overall return
APX000001
$600,500 6.85%

Type Retail

Custom date picker modal

Custom date picker o X
From To
01/09/2021 X 09/10/2021 X
{ September 2021 October 2021 >
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

3

2 3 1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 E|:11‘J

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26* 27 28 29 30

* Latest pricing date

Apply




Transactions,
fees & docs

Investor view

Across this view the component
will show only Fees and
Documention data.

Investment view

Across this view the component
will show only Transactions and
Documention data.

h.
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Fees & docs
Fees Documents

Date KiwiSaver $
March 22 100
Feburary 22 10.00
January 22 10.00
December 21 10.00
November 21 10.00
October 21 10.00
Oct 21 - Mar 22 600

*Fees are finalised at the end of each month

Transactions & docs

View all

Retail §

150
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00

900

>

Aggregated fees will only
show in investor view,
transactions will not

Transactions Documents O View-all
Date Description Amount §
15Feb22  Application 15,000.00
14 Feb 22 Application 1,400.00
14 Feb 22 Application 1,400.00
01 Feb 22 Fees -0.53
28 Jan 22 Redemption - PIE tax paid -0.53
14 Jan 22 Application 1,400.00

Viewing 250 transactions @)

Transactions listing in investment
view will only show transactions for
the currently viewed investment

Aggregated fees
are not displayed in
investment view

Documents listing in investment
view will not display investment
codes and only show documents for
the currently viewed investment

Transactions & docs

Fees

Date

31 Jan 22

13 Jan 22

31 Dec 21

13 Nov 21

3 Nov 21

3 Nov 21

s

Daocuments View all >

Document

Monthly statement of holdings 31012022 pdf
Transactions advice 13012021.pdf

Monthly statement of holding 31122021.pdf
Welcome.eml

AML documents.pdf

Application.pdf

Viewing 250 documents

O

Documents listing in investor view will
display documents linked to an investor and
their investments. Documents linked to an
investor do not display an investment code

Transactions & docs i

Transactions

Date

31 Jan 22

13 Jan 22

31 Dec 21

13 Nov 21

5 Nov 21

3 Nov 21

Viewing 250 documents

Locuments View all >

Document

Monthly statement of holdings 31012022 pdf
Transactions advice 13012021.pdf

Monthly statement of holding 31122021.pdf
Welcome.eml O

AML documents.pdf

Application.pdf

Documents can be downloaded
by clicking on them




Transactions,
fees & docs

Investment view -
Transactions full screen

The "View all’ action on the smaller
component expands the listing to
full screen hiding other
components.

Based on the type of listing e.qg.
transactions, additional columns
and advanced features will be
displayed.

h.
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The listing will update based
on selected date range

Download a CSV
file of the currently
viewed listing

Returns to the
previous view

0.

APEX

)

Adviser
view

Investor
directory

Q, Search investor name

53 investors found

Susanne Michael-John

Oliver McDonald

Active investments

Abid Graham

Active investments

Rehan Hayward

Active investments

Cassie Hodge

Active investments

Nathaniel Moore

Active investments

Sunny Marshall

Active investments

Kara Galloway

Active investments

:203,331,943

F
'l

$157,398,112

2

545,799

29

415,125

1

207,587

2

67,222

1

54,756

1

334,979

ps

<Z Adviser / Investor / Investment

APX000001

% Investment details

O

Transactions & docs

lransactions

Date

dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy
dd MMM yy

dd MMM yy

Documents

Fund

International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities
International Equities

International Equities

WViewing 250 transactions

Description

Contribution
Contribution
Fee

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Fee

Contribution
Fee

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution

Contribution

1Aug 21 to 1Feb 22

Units

500
500
-0.23
500
500
500
500
-0.23
500
-0.23
500
500
500

500

E Send feedback SP

3m ém 12m Inception Custom

|
;

'é

Cﬁ% < Back to Highlights and Funds

Price $ Value $ Tax §
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53

2.2973 -0.53 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53 O
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53

2.2973 -0.53 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53

2.2973 -0.53 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53
1.000 500.00 0.53

Toggle to change
listing content

Additional transaction columns are
displayed and investment code column

is hidden in full screen view

The component will use lazy
loading to display more
transactions whilst scrolling




Investment code can act
as navigation back to
investment view

h.
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Transactions,
fees & docs

Investment view -
Documents full screen

The "View all’ action on the smaller
component expands the listing to
full screen hiding other
components.

Based on the type of listing e.qg.
transactions, additional columns
and advanced features will be

0.

APEX

)

Adviser
view

Investor
directory

Q, Search investor name
53 investors found

Susanne Michael-John

X

:203,331,943

F
'l

< Adviser / Investor / Investment

APX000001

[  Investment details =

Transactions & docs

1Aug 21 to 1Feb 22

E Send feedback

o 3m 6m 12m Inception Custom

displayed.
< Back to Highlights and Investments
Oliver McDonald $157, 398112
e Date Document
Active iInvestments 2
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Abid Graham 545,799
gttt dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 99
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy Tax year end <date>.pdf
Rehan Hayward 415,125
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 1
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Cassie Hodge 207587 dd MMM yy Transactions advice <date>.pdf
Active investments 2 dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Mathaniel M 567,222
sikesbis ity dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 1
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Sunny Marshall 54,756
dd MMM yy Monthly statement of holding <date>.pdf
Active investments 1
dd MMM yy Welcome email <date>.eml
Kara Galloway #34,979 Viewing 250 documents O
Active investments 2

SP

Documents can be downloaded
by clicking on them




Transactions,
fees & docs

Investor view - Fees full
screen

The "View all’ action on the smaller
component expands the listing to
full screen hiding other
components.

h.
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The listing will update
based on selected

date range

Download a CSV file
of the currently

Returns to the
previous view

viewed listing

/A

APEX

)

Adviser
view

Investor
directory

X

Q, Ssearch investor name

53 investors found

Susanne Michael-John

Oliver McDonald

Active investments

Abid Graham

Active investments

Rehan Hayward

Active investments

Cassie Hodge

Active investments

Nathaniel Moore

Active investments

Sunny Marshall

Active investments

Kara Galloway

Active investments

$157, 398,112

2

545,799

1

415,125

1

207,587

2

67,222

1

354,756

1

534,979

2

<2 Adviser / Investor

Susanne Michael-John

[ Investment details -

Fees & docs

Date

January 22
December 21
November 21
October 21
September 21
August 21

June 21

MMM yy - MMM yy total O

*Fees are based on date paid and calculated at the end of each month

O

O

1Aug 21 to 1Feb 22

Tm am I

CcsV |4]

E Send feadback SP

o e ()

el

O

Back to Highlights and Investments

.

KiwiSaver $ Retail $
100 150
100 150
100 150
100 150
100 150
100 150
100 150
800 1,200

Toggle to change
listing content

The date range will
be displayed
communicating the
total range

Footnote describing how the
aggregation of fees are calculated




Transactions, /
fees & docs APEX

E Send feadback SP

<2 Adviser / Investor

Susanne Michael-John

Investor %
full screen B directo Iy

The "View all' action on the smaller

Investor view - Documents ﬁﬁ

i Search investor name .
o8 Bereem g olher ™  Investment details 3 ) 1Aug21 to 1Feb22 ( m | [ 3m
components.

component expands the listing to Q

12Zm Inception Custom

53 investors found

Susanne Michael-John

Fees & docs i

h.
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Oliver McDonald $157,398,112
ez Date Investment Description
Active iInvestments 2
dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
i s
Abic aham Sl dd MMM yy  APX000002 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active i t 1
cHive fnvestments dd MMM yy  APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Rehan Hayward 415,125
dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 1
dd MMM yy APX000002 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Cassie Hodge 5207 587 dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 2 dd MMM yy APX000002 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy APXD00002 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
i 5
HEtheimal oo M fee dd MMM yy  APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active i t 1
cHive nvestments dd MMM yy  APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
dd MMM yy APXD00002 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Sunny Marshall £54, 756
dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Active investments 1
dd MMM yy APX000001 Monthly statement of holdings <date>.pdf
Kara Galloway $34,979 Viewing 250 documents o
Active investments 2 |

< Back to Highlights and Investments

Documents can be downloaded

by clicking on them




Link will expand the Investor details panel Close panel
investor details panel

Investor details 2

APEX

E Send feedback SP

Investor details - investor

view m InVEStOr X <2 Adviser / Investor ‘

gsply koy Information suchss v directory Susanne Michael-John O Details O

name, address, phone number,

email, PIR and IRD number. Q_ Search investor name O First name
% Investment details s TAug21 to 1Feb 22 3m Susanne
53 investors found Surhame

Michael-John

Email
Susanne_Michael-John@gmail.com

Susanne Michael-John *2l3,331,% Highlig hts i InVEStmen

Total value Cverall return
_ APX000001 Date of birth
Oliver McDonald $157,398,112 $222,222,222 22.22% 01 Nov 1967
R Type
Active investments 2 ) | | - | i Mobile / Phone
ontributions witharawals
$450 000 ($60,000) Rei patias iz
Abid Graham $545,799 . : Start date
Address
ety s : Balns { losses Tex pald / rebate 125 Queen Street, Auckland, New
500,350 ($150) Zealand 2025
APX000002
IRD Number
Rehan Hayward 415,125 _ 123-123-123
Active investments 1 Fees & docs L
Type PIR (as at 25 May 2023)
Value 17.5%
Cassie Hodge 207,587 imeal g Viewall > Return
o . Start date
Aalis (RS AR ia - Date KiwiSaver % Retail $ |
Closed date
Feburary 22 10.00 15.00
Nathaniel Moore 67,222
Active investments 1
December 21 10.00 15.00 WAITING EOR EL
November 21 10.00 15.00
Sunny Marshall $54,756 e Type
Value
ﬁ.cti‘u‘& iI'IT.’EEtI'nEHIE "I Jl.ln 21 = FEb 22 Eu.uu ?E.DD F{Etl_]rn
*Fees are based on date paid and calculated at the end of each month
Start date
Kara Galloway 34,979
Active investments 2

h.
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Status plaque Link will expand the Investor details panel Close panel
investor details panel

. ,’. E Send feedback SP
details APEX
Investment details - 1) InVEStor X < Aduviser / Investor / Investment
investment view Adhrignr H : ¥
directory Detalls O
Investment details when revealed |
will display key information such Q & - l Type
Search investor name
as Type, PIR, fee rate, start / | | O CLOSED o
KiwiSaver
closed dates and any bank O
53 investors found y =
accounts that have been setup D Investment details = 1Aug 21 to 1Feb 22 1m 3m PIR (as at 25 Jun 23)
against the investment 17.5%
Fee rate
: %
Status plaque nghllg htS 5 FU ndS 0.25
Investment statuses will be [T —— 157398112 Start date
iver McDona ! .
displayed if applicable. Statuses Total value Overall return 01 Nov 05
that can be shown are ‘Closed’ ive | NZ Equities
o o - ' Active investments 2 $41 5'1 25 7.1 8% Bilb e Hata
osure pending’ and ‘Awaitin
IR 4 Value 01 Nov 23
funds to be received and .
invested.. Abid Graham $545,799 Contributions Withdrawals T Bank account name and number
Active iInvestments 1 $50;000 ($60;000} : 5 MichEEI'Jﬂ'h“
e R Actual asset allocation :
) _ 00 0000 000000 00 (Primary)
Gains [ losses Tax paid / rebates
Rehan Hayward $415125 $7}500 ($1 50) Bank account name and number
NZ Bonds SMJ account 2
Active investments 1 00 0000 000000 00
T ' & d i o
Cassie Hodge 5207,587 Target asset allocation
Active investments 2 Transactions Documents View all > Actual asset allocation
Date Description Amount 3
Nathaniel Moore 67,222 International Equit
15 Feb 22 Contribution 15,000.00
Active investments 1 Value
14 Feb 22 Employee contrib 1,400.00
Return
Sunny Marshall 554,756 14 Feb 22 Employer contrib 1,400.00 Target asset allocation
Actual asset allocation
Active investments 1 01 Feb 22 Fees -100.00
28 Jan 22 Withdrawal -20,000.00
International Bond
S CER NGy P 14 Jan22  Employee contrib 1,400.00
Active investments 2 Value

h.
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Latest pricing Adviser name Investor Breadcrumb Date range text
date cards with link to quick
pick periods

I ’ ] 1

<> Adviser O <Z Adviser / Investor

Mobile
. Investor |
Adviser, Investor directory Stepha nle O dirECtory Funds under mgmt :

and Funds under

> ]
management views Philips R & 5 36 May 21 26 et 21 O

Mobile views display the same Susanne Michael-John $203,331,943
content that is available on the :
1 .
desktop version but split across Funds under mgmt Active Investments !
sub-pages. Investment type
o AS at Oliver McDonald 157,398,112
A persistent global navigation 26 Oct 21 Type Invest. $ %
provides quick access to the main Active investments 2
areas of the portal; the adviser Tsal Retail 70 500k 30
: : : otal value
:.FIEW, mvest{r:nr directory and . 1545 708 KiwiSaver 70 500k 50
$222,222,222
, , Active investments 1 140 - 100
m
Total Total
investors investments S HEywad ichiz e O
1 0 3 6 1 5 6 0 Active investments 1
] ¢
o Cassie Hodge $207,587
Active investments 2

Er b I oo ]

Highlights Funds under mgmt O Q,  Search by investor name O Highlights Funds under mgmt

@ ? = SP ) e SP @ = SF

O

View sub-
navigation Directory search
FUM component
with breakdowns
_ - Highlight data across an adviser's Funds under of Investment
Persistant global navigation investor’s and their investments Investor directory management type and fee rates

h.
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Mobile

Investor, investments and
funds views

Mobile views display the same
content that is available on the
desktop version but split across
sub-pages.

Date range text
with link to quick
pick periods

Breadcrumb

<2 Adviser / Investor Q

Susan Michael-
John

Highlights i

Investment cards

@; Adviser /[ Investor

Investments i

w  For the period

=l 26 May 21 - 26 Oct 21

Fund cards

@ Adviser / Investor / Investment

Funds i

For the period

26 May 21 - 26 Oct 21

T APX000001 O NZ Equities O
O =l 26 May 21 - 26 Oct 21 . .
Type KiwiSaver/Retail Value 999,999,999
Value 3999 999 989 Return 99.99*%
Total value Return 99.99*% Target asset
$ S dd Mmm yy allocation (as 99.99*
P ] at now)
Actual asset
] 99,99
Overall return allocation
2 2 2 2‘5"E @ APX000002
&
5 i ; NZ Bonds
CoRrbiEtiEHE Type KiwiSaver/Retail
¢ Value $999 999,999 Value $999 999,999
222,222’222 Return 09.909% Return 99.99%
Witk iawsle Start date dd Mmm yy Targetlasset .
ElEEE AR dd Mmm yy allocation (as 99.99
$ at now
(°22,222,222) )
Highlights Investments Details Highlights Details Highlights
= p = sp @ : sp
Investor view highlight Link to reveal
data across an investor further investor o o
and their investments details Investment listing Funds listing

h.
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